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PRO INOX H0

É VIER DE CUISINE EN ACIER INOX YDABLE,  FABRIQUÉ À 
L A MAIN AUX COINS DE ST YLE URBAIN [0”]
 
Avec la collection ProInox H0, nous vous donnons le choix. Celui, par exemple, d’opter pour un évier de préparation, 
qui vous prêtera main-forte. Un évier de la collection ProInox H0 modernisera à merveille votre projet hôtelier  
ou d’immeuble à condos, puisqu’il constitue un moyen facile et abordable d’ajouter un certain je-ne-sais-quoi  
à un intérieur.

ÉVIERS ET ACCESSOIRES 
EN ACIER INOXYDABLE

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE 
INSTALLATION SOUS PLAN

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH0-US-14148 580 $ ProInox IH0 évier bar/prep sous plan, simple 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-14188 595 $ ProInox IH0 évier bar/prep sous plan, simple 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-18188 760 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-181810 770 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-23186 735 $ ProInox H0 évier ADA sous plan, simple 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-23188 790 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-231810 800 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-27186 790 $ ProInox H0 évier ADA sous plan, simple 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-27188 835 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-271810 870 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-29188 875 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-291810 900 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-32188 935 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH0-US-321810 950 $ ProInox H0 évier sous plan, simple 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

PRO INOX H0

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK ,  HANDCR AF TED WITH 
URBAN ST YLE CORNERS [0”]
The ProInox H0 collection is all about choice. For instance, you can opt for a prep sink, that can lend a helping hand.  
A sink from the ProInox H0 collection is the perfect way to upgrade a hotel or multi-unit residential project, since it’s 
an easy, affordable way to add a little je ne sais quoi.

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS  
AND ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-US-14148 580 $ ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-14188 595 $ ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-18188 760 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-181810 770 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-23186 735 $ ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, single 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-23188 790 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-231810 800 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-27186 790 $ ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, single 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-27188 835 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-271810 870 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-29188 875 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-291810 900 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-32188 935 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH0-US-321810 950 $ ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

PRO INOX H0

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK ,  HANDCR AF TED WITH 
URBAN ST YLE CORNERS [0”]
The ProInox H0 collection is all about choice. For instance, you can opt for a prep sink, that can lend a helping hand.  
A sink from the ProInox H0 collection is the perfect way to upgrade a hotel or multi-unit residential project, since it’s 
an easy, affordable way to add a little je ne sais quoi.

STAINLESS STEEL SINKS  
AND ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-US-14148 $ 480 ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-14188 $ 495 ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-US-18188 $ 625 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-181810 $ 630 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19 13

IH0-US-23186 $ 620 ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, single 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-23188 $ 635 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-231810 $ 645 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-US-27186 $ 650 ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, single 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-27188 $ 685 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-271810 $ 705 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-US-29188 $ 710 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-291810 $ 720 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH0-US-32188 $ 755 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH0-US-321810 $ 770 ProInox H0 sink undermount, single 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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ÉVIERS DE CUISINE DOUBLE 
INSTALLATION SOUS PLAN

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION SUR ET SOUS PLAN

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L i H

IH0-UE-31186 845 $ 
ProInox H0 évier ADA sous plan, double G14X16X5,5 
D14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-31188 990 $ 
ProInox H0 évier sous plan, double G14X16X8 
D14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-33188 1125 $
ProInox H0 évier sous plan, double G15X16X8 
D15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-331810 1125 $
ProInox H0 évier sous plan, double G15X16X10 
D15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UR-331810 1125 $
ProInox H0 évier sous plan, double G18X16X10 
D12X16X8

36 35 21 1/2 34    13    

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH0-DS-25229 690 $ ProInox H0 évier sur et sous plan, simple 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-25229-G 800 $
ProInox H0 évier sur et sous plan, simple 22X16X9  
et grille 22X16

30 32 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-33229 750 $ ProInox H0 évier sur et sous plan, simple 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH0-DS-33229-G 865 $
ProInox H0 évier sur et sous plan, simple 30X16X9  
et grille 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION SUR PLAN

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH0-TS-14168 580 $ ProInox IH0 évier bar/prep sur plan, simple 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-14208 595 $ ProInox IH0 évier bar/prep sur plan, simple 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-18209 770 $ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, simple 16X16X9 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH0-TS-23209 800$ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, simple 21X16X9 24 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-TS-27209 870 $ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, simple 25X16X9 30 25 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-TS-32209 950 $ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, simple 30X16X9 33 31 21 1/2 33    13    

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
DUALMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-UE-31186 845 $ 
ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, double L14X16X5,5 
R14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-31188 990 $ 
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L14X16X8 
R14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-33188 1125 $
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L15X16X8 
R15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-331810 1125 $
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L15X16X10 
R15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UR-331810 1125 $
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L18X16X10 
R12X16X8

36 35 21 1/2 34    13    

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-DS-25229 690 $ ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-25229-G 800 $
ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 
and grid 22X16

30 32 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-33229 750 $ ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH0-DS-33229-G 865 $
ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 
and grid 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-TS-14168 580 $ ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-14208 595 $ ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-18209 770 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 16X16X9 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH0-TS-23209 800$ ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 21X16X9 24 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-TS-27209 870 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 25X16X9 30 25 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-TS-32209 950 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 30X16X9 33 31 21 1/2 33    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
DUALMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-UE-31186 $ 765 
ProInox H0 ADA sink undermount, double L14X16X5,5 
R14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-31188 $ 805 
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L14X16X8 
R14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-33188 $ 915
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L15X16X8 
R15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UE-331810 $ 915
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L15X16X10 
R15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-UR-331810 $ 915
ProInox H0 sink undermount, double L18X16X10 
R12X16X8

36 35 21 1/2 34    13    

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-DS-25229 $ 600 ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-25229-G $ 690
ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 
and grid 22X16

30 32 30    34    18    

IH0-DS-33229 $ 650 ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH0-DS-33229-G $ 750
ProInox H0 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 
and grid 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-TS-14168 $ 480 ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-14208 $ 495 ProInox IH0 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH0-TS-18209 $ 630 ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 16X16X9 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH0-TS-23209 $ 645 ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 21X16X9 24 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH0-TS-27209 $ 705 ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 25X16X9 30 25 21 1/2 28    13    

IH0-TS-32209 $ 770 ProInox H0 sink topmount, single 30X16X9 33 31 21 1/2 33    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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ÉVIERS DE CUISINE DOUBLE
INSTALLATION SUR PLAN

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH0-TE-31209 990$ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, double G14X16X9 D14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TE-33209 1125 $ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, double G15X16X9 D15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TR-33209 1125 $ ProInox H0 évier sur plan, double G18X16X9 D12X16X7 36 37 21 1/2 34    13    

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE AVEC TABLIER, CUVE SIMPLE & DOUBLE
INSTALLATION CAMPAGNARD

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH0-UAS-28188 1170$ ProInox H0 évier tablier sous plan, simple 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH0-UAS-33188 1350 $ ProInox H0 évier tablier sous plan, simple 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH0-UAR-34188 1525 $
ProInox H0 évier tablier sous plan, double G18X16X8 
D12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-TE-31209 945 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L14X16X9 R14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TE-33209 1070 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L15X16X9 R15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TR-33209 1070 $ ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L18X16X9 R12X16X7 36 37 21 1/2 34    13    

KITCHEN SINGLE & DOUBLE BOWL APRONFRONT SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-UAS-28188 1170$ ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH0-UAS-33188 1350 $ ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH0-UAR-34188 1525 $
ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, double L18X16X8 
R12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-TE-31209 $ 805 ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L14X16X9 R14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TE-33209 $ 915 ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L15X16X9 R15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH0-TR-33209 $ 915 ProInox H0 sink topmount, double L18X16X9 R12X16X7 36 37 21 1/2 34    13    

KITCHEN SINGLE & DOUBLE BOWL SINKS WITH APRON
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH0-UAS-28188 $ 1020 ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH0-UAS-33188 $ 1175 ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH0-UAR-34188 $ 1330
ProInox H0 apron sink undermount, double L18X16X8 
R12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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PRO INOX H75

ÉVIER DE CUISINE EN ACIER INOXYDABLE, FABRIQUÉ À L A 
MAIN AUX COINS DE ST YLE CONTEMPORAIN [0,75”]

Cette année, Prochef multiplie davantage les possibilités dans la cuisine avec les tout nouveaux éviers de préparation 
et éviers à tablier.Avec un évier de préparation, vous pourrez mettre un ami à l’ouvrage et ainsi rendre votre cuisine 
encore plus efficace. L’évier à tablier est conçu pour la vraie vie : il vous permet de travailler plus près de l’évier, ce qui 
diminue la fatigue.

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-US-14148 745 $ ProInox IH75 évier bar/prep sous plan, simple 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-14188 765 $ ProInox IH75 évier bar/prep sous plan, simple 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-18188 985 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-181810 1015 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-23186 1000 $ ProInox H75 évier ADA sous plan, simple 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-23188 1035 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-231810 1045 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-27186 1075 $ ProInox H75 évier ADA sous plan, simple 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-27188 1090 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-271810 1135 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-
271810-BLK 1385 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve simple ProInox H75 en 
acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 25’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

30 25 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
271810-BLK-G 1450 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve simple avec grille ProInox 
H75 en acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 25’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

30 32 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-29188 1140 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-291810 1170 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-32188 1215$ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-321810 1235 $ ProInox H75 évier sous plan, simple 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-
321810-BLK 1500 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve simple ProInox H75 en 
acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 30’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

36 31 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
321810-BLK-G 1580 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve simple avec grille ProInox 
H75 en acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 30’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

36 39 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE 
INSTALLATION SOUS PLAN

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

PRO INOX H75
 

 
 

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, HANDCRAFTED WITH 
CONTEMPORARY ST YLE CORNERS [0,75”]
This year,  Prochef  is  g iv ing you more ways to get  more out  of  your  k i tchen:  our  brand new prep s inks  
and apron front  s inks.  A prep s ink offers you a p lace to put  a  helpful  f r iend to work ,  making your  k i tchen 
that  much more eff ic ient .  An apron s ink is  designed with real  l i fe  in  mind,  a l lowing you to work c loser  to the 
s ink ,  which lessens fat igue.

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-US-14148 745 $ ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-14188 765 $ ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-18188 985 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-181810 1015 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-23186 1000 $ ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, single 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-23188 1035 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-231810 1045 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-27186 1075 $ ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, single 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-27188 1090 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-271810 1135 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-
271810-BLK 1385 $

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 25X16X10

30 25 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
271810-BLK-G 1450 $

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 25X16X10

30 32 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-29188 1140 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-291810 1170 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-32188 1215$ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-321810 1235 $ ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-
321810-BLK 1500 $

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 31 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
321810-BLK-G 1580 $

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 39 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

PRO INOX H75
 

 
 

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINK, HANDCRAFTED WITH 
CONTEMPORARY ST YLE CORNERS [0,75”]
Prochef  is  g iv ing you more ways to get  more out  of  your  k i tchen:  our  prep s inks and apron front  s inks.  A 
prep s ink offers you a p lace to put  a  helpful  f r iend to work ,  making your  k i tchen that  much more eff ic ient . 
An apron s ink is  designed with real  l i fe  in  mind,  a l lowing you to work c loser  to the s ink ,  which lessens 
fat igue.

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-US-14148 $ 620 ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-14188 $ 640 ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink undermount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-US-18188 $ 855 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 16X16X8 21 19 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-181810 $ 865 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 16X16X10 21 20 21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-US-23186 $ 850 ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, single 21X16X5,5 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-23188 $ 880 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 21X16X8 27 22 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-231810 $ 905 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 21X16X10 27 23 21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-US-27186 $ 910 ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, single 25X16X5,5 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-27188 $ 945 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 24 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-271810 $ 980 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 25X16X10 30 26 21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-US-
271810-BLK $ 1210

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 25X16X10

30 25 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
271810-BLK-G $1265

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 25X16X10

30 32 23 1/4 32 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-29188 $ 980 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 27X16X8 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-291810 $ 990 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 27X16X10 33 28 21 1/2 30    13    

IH75-US-32188 $ 1040 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 30 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-321810 $ 1060 ProInox H75 sink undermount, single 30X16X10 36 32 21 1/2 33    13    

IH75-US-
321810-BLK $ 1305

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 31 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-US-
321810-BLK-G $ 1380

Prochef single bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 39 23 1/4 37 1/8 14 3/8

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-UE-31186 1150 $ 
ProInox H75 évier ADA sous plan, double G14X16X5,5 
D14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-31188 1320 $ 
ProInox H75 évier sous plan, double G14X16X8 
D14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-33188 1490 $
ProInox H75 évier sous plan, double G15X16X8 
D15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-331810 1490 $
ProInox H75 évier sous plan, double G15X16X10 
D15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-331810 1490 $
ProInox H75 évier sous plan, double G18X16X10 
D12X16X8

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK 1805 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve double ProInox H75  
en acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 30’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

36 35 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK-G 2030 $

Évier de cuisine sous plan cuve double avec grille ProInox 
H75 en acier inoxydable noir métallisé, 30’’ x 16’’ x 10’’

36 43 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-DS-25229 840 $ ProInox H75 évier sur et sous plan, simple 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-25229-G 955 $
ProInox H75 évier sur et sous plan, simple 22X16X9  
et grille 22X16

30 31 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-33229 945 $ ProInox H75 évier sur et sous plan, simple 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-33229-G 1055 $
ProInox H75 évier sur et sous plan, simple 30X16X9  
et grille 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-252212 1140 $ ProInox H75 évier sur et sous plan, simple 22X16X12 27 25 23    26    13    

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE DOUBLE 
INSTALLATION SOUS PLAN

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION SUR ET SOUS PLAN

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-UE-31186 1150 $ 
ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, double L14X16X5,5 
R14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-31188 1320 $ 
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L14X16X8 
R14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-33188 1490 $
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L15X16X8 
R15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-331810 1490 $
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L15X16X10 
R15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-331810 1490 $
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L18X16X10 
R12X16X8

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK 1805 $

Prochef double bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 35 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK-G 2030 $

Prochef double bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 43 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
DUALMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-DS-25229 840 $ ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-25229-G 955 $
ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 
and grid 22X16

30 31 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-33229 945 $ ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-33229-G 1055 $
ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 
and grid 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-252212 1140 $ ProInox H75 dualmount, single 22X16X12 27 25 23    26    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
UNDERMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-UE-31186 $ 1005 
ProInox H75 ADA sink undermount, double L14X16X5,5 
R14X16X5,5

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-31188 $ 1135 
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L14X16X8 
R14X16X8

33 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-33188 $ 1280
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L15X16X8 
R15X16X8

36 36 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UE-331810 $ 1280
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L15X16X10 
R15X16X10

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-331810 $ 1280
ProInox H75 sink undermount, double L18X16X10 
R12X16X8

36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK $ 1570

Prochef double bowl undermount kitchen sink ProInox H75 
black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 35 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

IH75-UR-
331810-BLK-G $ 1770

Prochef double bowl undermount kitchen sink with bottom 
grid ProInox H75 black stainless steel, 30X16X10

36 43 23 1/4 38 1/8 14 3/8

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
DUALMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-DS-25229 $ 735 ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 30 25 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-25229-G $ 830
ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 22X16X9 
and grid 22X16

30 31 30    34    18    

IH75-DS-33229 $ 825 ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 36 31 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-33229-G $ 925
ProInox H75 kitchen sink dualmount, single 30X16X9 
and grid 30X16

36 38 32    39    18    

IH75-DS-252212 $ 990 ProInox H75 dualmount, single 22X16X12 27 25 23    26    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-TS-14168 745 $ ProInox IH75 évier bar/prep sur plan, simple 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-14208 765 $ ProInox IH75 évier bar/prep sur plan, simple 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-18209 1015 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, simple 16X16X9 21 20    21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-TS-23209 1045 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, simple 21X16X9 21 23    21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-TS-27209 1135 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, simple 25X16X9 27 25    21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-TS-32209 1235 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, simple 30X16X9 27 31    21 1/2 33    13    

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-TE-31209 1320 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, double G14X16X9 D14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TE-33209 1490 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, double G15X16X9 D15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TR-33209 1490 $ ProInox H75 évier sur plan, double G18X16X9 D12X16X7 36 37    21 1/2 34    13    

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH75-UAS-28188 1525 $ ProInox H75 évier tablier sous plan, simple 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH75-UAS-33188 1750 $ ProInox H75 évier tablier sous plan, simple 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH75-UAR-34188 2020 $
ProInox H75 évier tablier sous plan, double G18X16X8 
D12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION SUR PLAN

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE DOUBLE
INSTALLATION SUR PLAN

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE AVEC TABLIER SIMPLE & DOUBLE
INSTALLATION CAMPAGNARD

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-TS-14168 745 $ ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-14208 765 $ ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-18209 1015 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 16X16X9 21 20    21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-TS-23209 1045 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 21X16X9 21 23    21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-TS-27209 1135 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 25X16X9 27 25    21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-TS-32209 1235 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 30X16X9 27 31    21 1/2 33    13    

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-TE-31209 1320 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L14X16X9 R14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TE-33209 1490 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L15X16X9 R15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TR-33209 1490 $ ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L18X16X9 R12X16X7 36 37    21 1/2 34    13    

KITCHEN SINGLE & DOUBLE BOWL APRONFRONT SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-UAS-28188 1525 $ ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH75-UAS-33188 1750 $ ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH75-UAR-34188 2020 $
ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, double L18X16X8 
R12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-TS-14168 $ 620 ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X12X8 18 15 14 3/8 19 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-14208 $ 640 ProInox IH75 prep/bar sink topmount, single 12X16X8 18 15 14 3/8 23 1/8 17 1/4

IH75-TS-18209 $ 865 ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 16X16X9 21 20    21 1/2 19    13    

IH75-TS-23209 $ 905 ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 21X16X9 21 23    21 1/2 24    13    

IH75-TS-27209 $ 970 ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 25X16X9 27 25    21 1/2 28    13    

IH75-TS-32209 $ 1060 ProInox H75 sink topmount, single 30X16X9 27 31    21 1/2 33    13    

KITCHEN DOUBLE BOWL SINKS
TOPMOUNT INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-TE-31209 $ 1135 ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L14X16X9 R14X16X9 33 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TE-33209 $ 1280 ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L15X16X9 R15X16X9 36 38 21 1/2 34    13    

IH75-TR-33209 $ 1280 ProInox H75 sink topmount, double L18X16X9 R12X16X7 36 37    21 1/2 34    13    

KITCHEN SINGLE & DOUBLE BOWL APRONFRONT SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH75-UAS-28188 $ 1325 ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, single 25X16X8 30 25 22 1/2 35    14    

IH75-UAS-33188 $ 1525 ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, single 30X16X8 36 25 23    41    13    

IH75-UAR-34188 $ 1755
ProInox H75 apron sink undermount, double L18X16X8 
R12X16X8

36 30 23    41    13    

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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ACCESSORIES
PRO INOX H0/H75 

POUR É VIERS EN ACIER INOX YDABLE
Un évier de qualité, c’est un bon début, mais ne négligez pas le reste! Prochef offre également une gamme complète 
de superbes accessoires qui rendront votre évier encore plus efficace.

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

IH-G-1212 130 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 12X12 5 12    12    1 1/2

IH-G-1216 160 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 12X16 4 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1416 160 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 14X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1516 170 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 15X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1616 170 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 16X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1816 170 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 18X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2116 175 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 21X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2216 175 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 22X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2516 180 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 25X16 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-2716 180 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 27X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-3016 185 $ Grille pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 30X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-CA-16 265 $ Passoire pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BI-16 265 $ Bac pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BA-16-MA 235 $
Planche à découper pour évier ProInox H0 et H75, érable, 12X16-
1/2X1

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

IH-BB-16-WH 205 $
Planche à découper évier ProInox H0 et H75, HDPE blanc, 12X16-
1/2X1

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

AA-SA-3.5-SA 80 $ Drain pour AI, acier inoxydable, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

AA-SA-3.5-BLK 95 $ Drain pour éviers en AI noir métalisé PVD, acier inoxydable, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

PRO INOX H0/H75 
ACCESSORIES 

FOR STAINLESS STEEL SINK
A great sink is a great beginning, but where do you go from there? Prochef has a full range of gorgeous accessories 
that will make your sink even more efficient.

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH-G-1212 130 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 12X12 5 12    12    1 1/2

IH-G-1216 160 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 12X16 4 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1416 160 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 14X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1516 170 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 15X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1616 170 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 16X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1816 170 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 18X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2116 175 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 21X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2216 175 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 22X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2516 180 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 25X16 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-2716 180 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 27X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-3016 185 $ Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 30X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-CA-16 265 $ Colander for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BI-16 265 $ Bin for ProInox Ho and H75 sink, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BA-16-MA 235 $
Cutting board for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, maple, 12X16-
1/2X1

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

IH-BB-16-WH 205 $
Cutting board for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, white HDPE, 
12X16-1/2X3/4

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

AA-SA-3.5-SA 80 $ Drain for SS sinks, stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

AA-SA-3.5-BLK 95 $ Drain for SS sinks, gun metal black PVD stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

PRO INOX H0/H75 
ACCESSORIES 

FOR STAINLESS STEEL SINK
A great sink is a great beginning, but where do you go from there? Prochef has a full range of gorgeous accessories 
that will make your sink even more efficient.

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

IH-G-1212 $ 120 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 12X12 5 12    12    1 1/2

IH-G-1216 $ 140 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 12X16 4 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1416 $ 140 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 14X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1516 $ 145 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 15X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1616 $ 145 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 16X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-1816 $ 145 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 18X16 5 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2116 $ 150 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 21X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2216 $ 150 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 22X16 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

IH-G-2516 $ 160 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 25X16 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-2716 $ 160 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 27X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-G-3016 $ 170 Grid for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 30X16 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

IH-CA-16 $ 245 Colander for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BI-16 $ 245 Bin for ProInox Ho and H75 sink, 6X16-5/8X3-1/4 9 8 1/4 22 1/4 6    

IH-BA-16-MA $ 225
Cutting board for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, maple, 12X16-
1/2X1

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

IH-BB-16-WH $ 195
Cutting board for ProInox H0 and H75 sink, white HDPE, 
12X16-1/2X3/4

6 14 1/4 22 1/4 2 1/2

AA-SA-3.5-SA $ 75 Drain for SS sinks, stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

AA-SA-3.5-BLK $ 90 Drain for SS sinks, gun metal black PVD stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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PROTERR A M125

ÉVIER DE CUISINE EN ARGILE RÉFRACTAIRE
AUX COINS ARRONDIS [1,25”]
La poly valence est  la  ra ison d’être de la  col lect ion ProTerra .  Avec son f in i  b lanc lustré sur  tous les côtés, 
l ’év ier  s ’ insta l le  où vous le  voulez ,  pour  fa i re  ce que vous voulez –  que ce soit  dans la  cuis ine ou dans la 
sal le  de lavage.  L ’argi le  réfractaire s ’ i l lustre autant  par  sa durabi l i té  que par  sa beauté,  et  la  concept ion 
avec tabl ier  à  l ’avant  est  aussi  agréable pour  le  dos que pour  les yeux.  Ajoutez la  touche f inale avec une 
jo l ie  gr i l le  prat ique et  une crépine en acier  inox ydable.

ÉVIERS ET ACCESSOIRES 
EN ARGILE RÉFRACTAIRE

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

TM125-FS-241810 1110 $
ProTerra M125 évier campagnard, simple 20-5/8X 
14-3/4X9

27 66 25 3/8 29    15 1/2

TM125-FS-301810 1255 $
ProTerra M125 évier campagnard, simple 26-5/8X 
14-3/4X9

33 75 25 3/8 35    15 1/2

TM125-FS-361810 1525$
ProTerra M125 évier campagnard, simple 32-5/8X 
14-3/4X9

39 86 25 3/8 41    15 1/2

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION CAMPAGNARD

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

PROTERR A M125

FIRECL AY KITCHEN SINK WITH ROUNDED CORNERS [1,25”]
Versat i l i t y  is  the ra ison d’être  of  the ProTerra col lect ion.  Because the s ink has a  white g lossy f in ish  
on a l l  i ts  s ides,  you can place i t  wherever  you l ike,  and have i t  do whatever  you l ike –  in  the k i tchen  
or  the laundr y room. And remember,  f i reclay is  as durable as i t  is  endear ing,  and i ts  apron front  design  
is  as easy on the back as i t  is  on the eyes.The f in ishing touches? Add a beaut i fu l ,  funct ional  gr id  and 
sta in less steel  stra iner.

FIRECLAY SINKS  
AND ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM125-FS-241810 1110 $ ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 20-5/8X14-3/4X9 27 66 25 3/8 29    15 1/2

TM125-FS-301810 1255 $ ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 26-5/8X14-3/4X9 33 75 25 3/8 35    15 1/2

TM125-FS-361810 1525$ ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 32-5/8X14-3/4X9 39 86 25 3/8 41    15 1/2

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

PROTERR A M125

FIRECL AY KITCHEN SINK WITH ROUNDED CORNERS [1,25”]
Versat i l i t y  is  the ra ison d’être  of  the ProTerra col lect ion.  Because the s ink has a  white g lossy f in ish  
on a l l  i ts  s ides,  you can place i t  wherever  you l ike,  and have i t  do whatever  you l ike –  in  the k i tchen  
or  the laundr y room. And remember,  f i reclay is  as durable as i t  is  endear ing,  and i ts  apron front  design  
is  as easy on the back as i t  is  on the eyes.The f in ishing touches? Add a beaut i fu l ,  funct ional  gr id  and 
sta in less steel  stra iner.

FIRECLAY SINKS  
AND ACCESSORIES

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM125-FS-241810 $ 1055 ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 20-5/8X14-3/4X9 27 66 25 3/8 29    15 1/2

TM125-FS-301810 $ 1200 ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 26-5/8X14-3/4X9 33 75 25 3/8 35    15 1/2

TM125-FS-361810 $ 1455 ProTerra M125 sink farmhouse, single 32-5/8X14-3/4X9 39 86 25 3/8 41    15 1/2

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
CABINET
RECOMMANDÉ
(po)

POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

TM40-FS-301912 1570 $
Proterra M40  évier campagnard sous plan avec tablier 
réversible, bl, simple 28-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

33 103 23 3/4 34 5/8 14 7/8

TM40-FS-331912 1810 $
Proterra M40  évier campagnard sous plan avec tablier 
réversible, blanc, simple 31-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

36 105 23 3/4 37 5/8 14 7/8

PROTERR A M40

É VIER DE CUISINE À TABLIER RÉ VERSIBLE EN ARGILE 
RÉFR ACTAIRE AUX COINS ARRONDIS [0,40”]
L’évier en argile réfractaire ProTerra M40 s’agence à tout décor grâce à son tablier réversible de style plat ou Shaker. 
Changer de style est toujours une option avec les éviers de cuisine ProTerra M40 puisque deux designs de tablier 
sont offerts en un seul produit. D’un côté, le tablier plat, un passe-partout épuré. De l’autre, le tablier de style Shaker 
avec son cadre de 2”, qui s’agencera à merveille dans une cuisine de style plus classique.

ÉVIERS DE CUISINE SIMPLE
INSTALLATION CAMPAGNARD

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM40-FS-301912 1570 $
Proterra M40 sink farmhouse und reversible apron, white, 
single 28-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

33 103 23 3/4 34 5/8 14 7/8

TM40-FS-331912 1810 $
Proterra M40 sink farmhouse und reversible apron, white, 
single 31-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

36 105 23 3/4 37 5/8 14 7/8

PROTERR A M40

BOWL RE VERSIBLE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK  
PROTERR A FIRECL AY WITH ROUNDED CORNERS [0,40”]
The ProTerra M40 fireclay sink complements any decor with its reversible apron front, flat or Shaker style. With the 
ProTerra M40 kitchen sinks, changing style is always an option since two apron front designs are available on the 
same product. On one side, a flat apron for a clean look that blends easily. On the other side, a Shaker style apron with 
2” wide frame, a timeless classic.

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

KITCHEN SINGLE BOWL SINKS
FARMHOUSE INSTALLATION

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
MIN. 
CABINET 
WIDTH (In)

PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM40-FS-301912 $ 1365
Proterra M40 sink farmhouse und reversible apron, white, 
single 28-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

33 103 23 3/4 34 5/8 14 7/8

TM40-FS-331912 $ 1580
Proterra M40 sink farmhouse und reversible apron, white, 
single 31-1/4 X 17-1/2 X 10

36 105 23 3/4 37 5/8 14 7/8

PROTERR A M40

BOWL RE VERSIBLE FARMHOUSE KITCHEN SINK  
PROTERR A FIRECL AY WITH ROUNDED CORNERS [0,40”]
The ProTerra M40 fireclay sink complements any decor with its reversible apron front, flat or Shaker style. With the 
ProTerra M40 kitchen sinks, changing style is always an option since two apron front designs are available on the 
same product. On one side, a flat apron for a clean look that blends easily. On the other side, a Shaker style apron with 
2” wide frame, a timeless classic.

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change



12

ACCESSOIRES
PROTERR A M125/M40
POUR É VIER EN ARGILE RÉFR ACTAIRE
Un évier de qualité, c’est un bon début, mais ne négligez pas le reste! Prochef offre également une gamme complète 
de superbes accessoires qui rendront votre évier encore plus efficace.

PRODUIT PRIX DESCRIPTION
POIDS
EMB.
(lbs)

DIMENSION EMBALLAGE
(po)

L l H

TM-G-2014 170 $ Grille pour évier ProTerra, 20X14 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

TM-G-2614 180 $ Grille pour évier ProTerra, 26X14 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-G-3214 190 $ Grille pour évier ProTerra, 32X14 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-2817 220 $
Grille en acier inoxydable pour évier ProTerra M40, 28-1/4 
X 17-1/2

7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-3117 230 $
Grille en acier inoxydable pour évier ProTerra M40 , 31-1/4 
X 17-1/2

7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-SA-3.5-SA 80 $
Drain pour éviers en AI et en argile réfractaire, acier 
inoxydable, Ø3-1/2

2 - - -

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

PROTERR A M125/M40 
ACCESSORIES
FOR FIRECL AY SINK
A great sink is a great beginning, but where do you go from there? Prochef has a full range of gorgeous accessories 
that will make your sink even more efficient.

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM-G-2014 170 $ Grid for ProTerra sink, 20X14 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

TM-G-2614 180 $ Grid for ProTerra sink, 26X14 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-G-3214 190 $ Grid for ProTerra sink, 32X14 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-2817 220 $ Stainless Steel Grid for ProTerra M40 sink, 28-1/4 X 17-1/2 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-3117 230 $ Stainless Steel Grid for ProTerra M40 sink, 31-1/4 X 17-1/2 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-SA-3.5-SA 80 $ Drain for SS and fireclay sinks, stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

PROTERR A M125/M40 
ACCESSORIES
FOR FIRECL AY SINK
A great sink is a great beginning, but where do you go from there? Prochef has a full range of gorgeous accessories 
that will make your sink even more efficient.

PRODUCT PRICE DESCRIPTION
PKG. 
WEIGHT 
(lbs)

PKG. DIMENSION (In)

D W H

TM-G-2014 $ 145 Grid for ProTerra sink, 20X14 6 19 1/4 26    1 1/3

TM-G-2614 $ 160 Grid for ProTerra sink, 26X14 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-G-3214 $ 175 Grid for ProTerra sink, 32X14 8 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-2817 $ 205 Stainless Steel Grid for ProTerra M40 sink, 28-1/4 X 17-1/2 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM40-G-3117 $ 215 Stainless Steel Grid for ProTerra M40 sink, 31-1/4 X 17-1/2 7 19 1/4 38    1 1/3

TM-SA-3.5-SA $ 75 Drain for SS and fireclay sinks, stainless steel, Ø3-1/2 2 - - -

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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FR AIS  
D’E XPÉDITION

La plupar t de nos produits sont expédiés par un ser vice 
standard de petits col is ,  à moins d’ indication contraire 
sur le bon de commande. Si  vous désirez recevoir  votre 
commande par l ’ intermédiaire d’un ser vice d’expédit ion 
accéléré ou si  votre adresse de l ivraison se situe à 
l ’extérieur du Canada ou des États-Unis continentaux, 
veui l lez contacter notre ser vice à la cl ientèle pour 
connaître les frais appl icables. 
 
*SVP vous référez au document annexé FRAIS 
D'EXPÉDITION pour connaître les prix en vigueur.* 
Pour toute question, adressez-vous à votre représentant des 
ventes local ou contactez-nous via notre service à la clientèle.

Liste de prix en vigueur le 31 mars 2023 | Les prix sont sujet à changements

SHIPPING

Most of our products are shipped via standard small parcel 
service, unless indicated otherwise on the purchase order. 
If you want to receive your order faster or if the delivery 
address is located outside the continental United States 
or Canada, please contact our Customer Service to check 
shipping charges.  
 
*Please refer to the SHIPPING COSTS ANNEX document 
for all valid pricing.* 
For any question, you may contact your local agent or our 
customer service.

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change

SHIPPING

Most of our products are shipped via standard small parcel 
service, unless indicated otherwise on the purchase order. 
If you want to receive your order faster or if the delivery 
address is located outside the continental United States 
or Canada, please contact our Customer Service to check 
shipping charges.  
 
*Please refer to the SHIPPING COSTS ANNEX document 
for all valid pricing.* 
For any question, you may contact your local agent or our 
customer service.

Price List effective March 31st, 2023 | Prices are subjected to change
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SERVICE À LA CLIENTÈLE
Notre service à la clientèle est entièrement dévoué à vous 
soutenir avant, pendant et après le processus d’achat. Que 
vous ayez une question ou que vous désiriez passer une 
commande, un membre de notre équipe se fera un plaisir  
de vous accompagner et de vous conseiller. N’hésitez pas  
à nous contacter, du lundi au vendredi entre 8 h et 17 h.

1 866 901-5624  
serviceclientele@prochef.ca 

SITE WEB 
Pour obtenir de l’information additionnelle sur nos produits 
ou pour télécharger leurs spécifications techniques, visitez 
notre site Web. 
 
prochef.ca

RESSOURCESRESSOURCES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Our Customer Service Department is totally committed 
to providing support before, during, and after purchase. 
If you have a question or would like to place an order,  
a member of our team will be happy to provide advice 
and assistance. Contact us Monday to Friday,  
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. EST. 
 
1 866 901-5624 
customerservice@prochef.ca

WEBSITE 
For more information about our products or to download 
their technical specifications, visit our website.

prochef.ca

RESSOURCES

CUSTOMER SERVICE

Our Customer Service Department is totally committed 
to providing support before, during, and after purchase. 
If you have a question or would like to place an order,  
a member of our team will be happy to provide advice 
and assistance. Contact us Monday to Friday,  
8 a.m. to 5 p.m. EST. 
 
1 866 901-5624 
customerservice@prochef.ca

WEBSITE 
For more information about our products or to download 
their technical specifications, visit our website.

prochef.ca
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955, rue Lachance, Québec (Québec)  G1P 2H3, Canada 
T 1 866 901-5624 • 418 687-3630 | F 1 866 397-9090 • 418 687-9129

serviceclientele@prochef.ca      prochef.ca

Product : PC-LISTE-PRIX-FR-CAD-2023-03
A-2023-03 | 996321026

955, rue Lachance, Québec (Québec)  G1P 2H3, Canada 
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customerservice@prochef.ca     prochef.ca

Product : PC-PRICE-LIST-EN-CAD-2023-03
A-2023-03 | 996321027

955, rue Lachance, Québec (Québec)  G1P 2H3, Canada 
T 1 866 901-5624 • 418 687-3630 | F 1 866 397-9090 • 418 687-9129

customerservice@prochef.ca     prochef.ca

Product : PC-PRICE-LIST-EN-USD-2023-03
A-2023-03 | 996321028


